
      to the 2nd floor of  the University Hall (Daigaku-kaikan).

      4. Glasses if you wear

Morning Afternoon
10:00～11:00 13:30～15:30

April 1 Monday Male Current students

April 2 Tuesday Female Current students Current students

April 5 Friday Male Current students New students

April 10 Wednesday Female New students New students

April 11 Thursday Male New students New students

April 12 Friday Female Current students Current students

April 15 Monday Male New students New students

April 17 Wednesday Male Current students Current students

April 18 Thursday Female New students New students

April 22 Monday Female Current students Current students

April 23 Tuesday Male Current students Current students

April 24 Wednesday Male New students New students

April 25 Thursday Male Current students Current students

April 26 Friday Male Current students Current students

April 30 Wednesday Female Current students Current students

May 1 Thursday Male Current students Current students

May 2 Friday Male Current students

 

                    1. Student ID Card

                    Height and Weight / Blood pressure / Vision ( bring your glasses if you wear) / Urinalysis

　　　     ●Urinalysis
    《Container》

                   For current students, please pick up the conainer at Health Service Center on and after March 1.
                   You are requested to collect the urine sample in the morning of checkup day and submit it

　　　     ●Belongings

                     【  AY2024 Annual Student Health Checkup 】

       We are going to conduct an AY2024 annual student health checkup as follows.
       Health checkup is required for all students, so please make sure to have it.

                ● Checkup Items
　                 Chest X-ray / Internal medical checks ( all new students / current students who need them )

                    2. T-shirt of solid color (without any patterns and letters )
                    3. Plastic bag for your shoes

               ●You can get the results via certificate-issuing machine from the end of May.

                                                            SCHEDULE

Date GenderDay of Week

     Please check your health condition by getting the results via certificate-issuing machine
     from the end of May.

Place：Health Service Center
Please feel free to contact us for any 

inquiries.
Phone number  048-854-5356

9:00-12:30 / 13:30-16:45


